CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE TWENTY-FIRST JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

IN THE COUNTY OF KANKAKEE AND THE STATE OF ILLINOIS
     PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS




CCM;
     VERSUS ________________________________________________   Case No. _________________
OFFENSE: RETAIL THEFT
     DOB    
____________________________________
     Race     
____________________________________
     Height  
____________________________________
     Weight  
____________________________________
      Address
____________________________________
     ______________________________________________________________________ , complainant

     on oath says that __________________________________________________________ , defendant,

     committed the offense of RETAIL THEFT in violation of Chapter 720, Act 5, Section 16A-3(a) of the  
     Illinois Compiled  Statutes, in that said defendant on the _____________ day of__________________, 
     _________________ in the County of Kankakee and State of  Illinois,  knowingly took possession of 
     certain merchandise:__________________________________________________________________
     ___________________________________________________________________________________

     ___________________________________________________________________________________

     having a total retail value of less than $300.00, offered for sale in a retail mercantile establishment: 
     ___________________________________________________________________________________
     with the intention of depriving the merchant permanently of the possession of such merchandise,  
     without paying the full retail value of such merchandise.






Complainant ________________________________________________


 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS

_______________ day of  _______________________    __________________
Notary Public  ____________________________________________________
